

Price list for German courses in 2023

German intensive and summer courses (classroom or hybrid)								
No. of students	Hours per week	e fees*						
			1 week	€ 180				
			2 weeks	€ 360				
			3 weeks	€ 540				
4 - 10			4 weeks	€ 640*				
		5 weeks	5 weeks	€ 800				
	20	A1 - C2	6 weeks	€ 960				
			7 weeks	€ 1.120				
			8 weeks	€ 1.200*				
	any furt + 1 week	her week:						
			+ 1 week	€ 150				
			in summer +	€ 20 per week				

4 and 8 weeks SPECIAL OFFERS!

^{*} plus a one-time service fee of € 50 (include the first book) / high season supplement in July and August: € 20 per week

German intensive courses 'Plus' (classroom or hybrid)							
No. of Hours per Levels Course fees 'Plus' individual or small							
students	week	per week	group classes				
4 - 10	20 "Plus"	A1 - C2	see intensive courses	€42/€21			

^{*} plus a one-time service fee of € 50 (include the first book)

Special courses in the afternoon (grammar, conversation, reading courses)								
No. of students Hours per week Levels Course fees								
(4 weeks)								
4 - 8 4 A1 - C2 € 170								

^{*} Levels: Grammar training A1/A2/B1/B2-C1, Conversation courses A2-B1/B2/C1-C2, Reading courses B2-C2

Exam preparation courses (classroom or hybrid)									
	TestDaF, telc German C1 Hochschule, telc German B2 and B1								
No. of students	No. of students Hours per week Levels Course duration Course fees								
4 - 10									

^{*} plus teaching material



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-tandem-munchen-munich.php3

Evening courses (general language and business German*)									
No. of students Hours per week Levels Course duration Course fees									
4 - 9									

^{*} Reduction for school and university students, au pairs and unemployed persons / plus teaching material Business German courses for B2, C1 and C2 levels

Mini-group courses (for 2 participants)									
No. of students	No. of students Hours per week Levels Course duration Course fees								
2	2 2 – 4 per day A1 - C2 flexible € 24*								

^{*} Fees per person and unit / plus teaching material

Individual tuition								
No. of students	No. of students Hours per week Levels Course duration Course fees							
1 2 – 4 per day A1 - C2 flexible € 46*								

^{*} Fees per unit / plus teaching material

TANDEM-learning partnerships									
Hours per week Levels Duration Fees									
flexible									

^{*} Valid for up to 3 different partnerships and for a year from the day of the first meeting. FREE for TANDEM students.

Extra fees									
Service fee (include first book) (not charged for exam courses)	50	(one-time)							
Extra fee for summer courses (July & August)	20	(per week)							
TestDaF exam fee	215								
Zertifikat Deutsch C1 Hochschule exam fee	195								
Zertifikat Deutsch B2 exam fee	1 <i>7</i> 0								
Zertifikat Deutsch B1 exam fee	160								
Transfer from the airport	on request	(one way)							
Accommodation placement fee	50	(single payment)							
Health insurance	35	(per month)							

	Accommodation fees											
Private Accommodation Self catering / single room / sharing kitchen and bathroom:												
N° of weeks	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
€uro	140	280	420	560	700	840	980	1120	1260	1400	1540	1680
	Including breakfast / single room / sharing kitchen and bathroom: € 30 per day Including half-board / single room / sharing kitchen and bathroom: € 40 per day Private accommodation in double rooms, hostels, bed and breakfast and hotels on request											

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-tandem-munchen-munich.php3